
    

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

Photo credit: Michael Roudabush

2017 Moonlight Paddles 
CANOE OR KAYAK TOWARD THE SETTING SUN TO MILFORD CENTRAL PARK. 
WALK INTO TOWN FOR DINNER OR DESSERT.
PADDLE BACK UNDER THE MOON. 
ENJOY A BONFIRE. 

Launch Location:
Heavner Canoe & Kayak Rental
2775 Garden Road, Milford, MI 48381

All skill levels welcome.  •  Dress for the weather.  •  Headlamps and drinking water recommended.
Dinner NOT included in the price.  •  Ask about our group rate and private group outings.

If you do not already have a State Recreation Passport, it is available for purchase for $11 at the canoe rental.
See promotional video on our homepage.

Reserve your boat(s) at 
heavnercanoe.com

Full Flower Moon
Saturday, May 13

Full Strawberry Moon
Friday, June 9
Saturday, June 10

Full Buck Moon
Friday, July 7
Saturday, July 8

Full Sturgeon Moon
Friday, August 4
Saturday, August 5

Full Harvest Moon
Saturday, September 9

Full Hunter’s Moon
Saturday, October 7

Full Beaver Moon
Saturday, November 4

Full Cold Moon
Saturday, December 2

7:00 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

3:30 PM

8:44 PM

9:08 PM
9:08 PM

9:12 PM
9:11 PM

8:49 PM
8:48 PM

7:54 PM

7:05 PM

6:23 PM

5:01 PM

11:14 PM

9:11 PM
10:00 PM

7:56 PM
8:44 PM

6:40 PM
7:46 PM

10:04 PM

8:39 PM

7:12 PM

4:44 PM

Cost:
Canoe/Tandem Kayak - $20/person

Single Kayak - $30/person
Bring Your Own Boat - $15/person

Includes bonfire and shuttle

Reservations are recommended.
Visit heavnercanoe.com or call 248.685.2379.

Date Launch Time Sunset Moonrise

~Perfect for a date night, a family outing, or an adventure with friends~


